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April 28, 1942

Joseph P. Greaier
State Supt. Public Pr!.nﬂ.ns
_h;xnstﬂ. Halne

Dear Sir:

. By attention m boen called to the fact that through

an oveysight the Kmﬁem Journsl failed to run Executive Order:

Roe. 10 om April 27th, which would bs the second consecutive day

of publication,’ rdinwny this would be a satter of no wmoment

and pudblication on vzmum would cover the law, . In thia case;

howewer, tue Lngialgmrn ke used the express wordings #ahall
. e publﬁ shed 1. the “ktate paper for 3 consecutive dave%. Of eourss
" comsesubive Wdst de sopiidered ai exciuding necessarily Sundsys anﬁ
. Sugh holidayd as the state paper 1s not published and sust bo. |
-;:hatwpnud s emrum the daya on tiliﬁ the statc pam i Duhliﬁhﬁv

' ' almsh in rqr czﬁ.ﬁ pitostion 1z not & nm#my

tunctien ey mms'the Order .wi mvigthmn I find thet some eonets

ars inclined to hold that it s an& aines it 1ies in our power to

eonfors strictly to the statute, we "must do so. Therefore, publie

cation must be atrictly in mewdame with the statute ma if the

-:mrlglpur has falled to obaerve instructions and make publication

ap directed, than of cmu it is the duty of the newspaper to run

the Order fnr #2 ponsegutive days*, the extrs.day to: bhe without RIS

. SXpanse to tim state, . In this muwlu cese the Ordar cam be rum -

‘on Tuesdwy, April 28th, Wednesdsy, April 29th, and Thursday, April mm,,

which xr.tl e the 3 mueuuﬂ days end, naturally; the newspaper

will be cut caly tha incogme fyom the space "used on &a urday, aarﬂ. 25th,

Hy stiention hes been ealled to the faet that the sd contsins the '

mbols "April 25-27-28%, This is the printerts addition and is not -
pc,r'ﬁ of the Order. I suggest that when they print it to-worrow,

April 29%h, end Thursdsay, the 30th, the symbols, i they use thm ad

all, be changnd to poniform to the fact. ssmich as we use the

entire newspaper in Court in proving the date of suhligaﬂon the

sysbols used will not hother us anyway, but should be correct,if they

are used a% all, where ;ouible. :

Very truly yours,

Frank I. Cowan
Attorney Genersl
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